North Wales Counties Golf Association

NWCGA Senior Open

Printed: 2 May 2019
Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 01 May 2019 and 02 May 2019 at Porthmadog.
Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall
Position

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mike Hayward
Newport (Gwent)
Richard Mallard
Chorlton cum Hardy
Nick G. Grimmitt
Glamorganshire

Gwyn Jones

Radyr

Colin W. M. Jones
West Sussex

Glyn Hughes
Shrewsbury

Richard David Jones
Royal Porthcawl
Stewart King

West Lancashire

Peter Adams
Redditch

Nigel Martin Evans
St Mellons

Stephen J Blakeway
Heyrose

Dave Baker

Crewe

Martin France
Lymm

Paul Lamb

Newbury & Crookham
Andrew Williams
Newport (Gwent)
Philip C Sutton
Dunstable Downs
Joseph Kirwan
Bramhall

Gary Roberts
Rhos-on-Sea

Adrian Bragg
Radyr

John Cox

Kirtlington
Christopher L Hunt
St Mellons

Mark Stephen Roberts

HandicapMaster® v9.3.21

R1

73

72

74

71

76

74

76

78

77

77

74

74

74

76

78

75

74

72

72

73

75

78

R2

72

75

74

77

73

75

74

73

74

74

77

77

77

76

75

78

79

81

81

81

80

78

Total

145

147

148

148

149

149

150

151

151

151

151

151

151

152

153

153

153

153

153

154

155

156

Placing

Winner Best Net

Runner-up Net

3 Nett

S
Seiko Trophy Net Winner
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Competition Report (Aggregated Net Result) - NWCGA Senior Open - 01 May 2019

Conwy (Caernarvonshire)

23 Glyn Rees
Fleetwood

24 Norman H Fletcher
Chorley

25 John Hatcher
Abergele

26 Keith Prytherch
Saltburn-by-Sea

27 Neil Waite
Vicars Cross

28  Christopher Kerin
Wallasey

29  Timothy Roberts
Padeswood & Buckley

30 Alan Sibley
The Wilmslow

31 Michael Gwyther
Morlais Castle

32 John V. Williams
Prestatyn

33 Michael W Calvert
Royal St Davids

34  Robert Clark
Borth & Ynyslas

35  David W. P. Hughes
North Wales

36  David Barr
Royal St Davids

37 Chris Flinn
Old Colwyn

38  Basil A Griffiths
Llanymynech

39  Christopher Parry
Royal St Davids

40  Andy P Brown
Vale of Llangollen

41 Paul Murphy
Breadsall Priory

42 Karl W. Lurz
Mold

43 Mike Foden
Chester (Curzon Park)

44  Rodney Haig
St David's City

45 Stephen Foster
Chester (Curzon Park)

46  Richard W. Cowell
Ruthin-Pwliglas

47 Robert W. R. Walker
Crewe

- Arthur Jones
Prestatyn

- Mark Perdue
Bull Bay

HandicapMaster® v9.3.21

77 79 156

77 80 157

76 81 157

80 78 158

79 79 158

76 82 158

82 77 159

80 79 159

80 79 159

80 79 159

81 79 160

82 79 161

81 80 161

86 76 162

84 78 162

85 78 163

76 87 163

79 85 164

84 82 166

80 86 166

79 88 167

85 85 170

84 89 173

89 91 180

82 -- 82
84 NR --
81 NR --
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Competition Report (Aggregated Net Result) - NWCGA Senior Open - 01 May 2019

- David Heaton
Delamere Forest

- Stephen H. M. Jones
Chester (Curzon Park)

- David Edward Wright

Conwy (Caernarvonshire)
- Meurig Phillips
Radyr
- Peter Middleton
Oswestry
- Alan Hehir
Haydock Park

Number of Entrants = 55

NR 80 --
83 NR --
75 NR --
74 NR --

NR NR --
78 NR --

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Date Tees

1 May White (Men)

2 May White (Men)
HandicapMaster® v9.3.21

Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
71 72 74
71 72 75 'RO'. Reductions of Handicaps only
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